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TIME TITLE DESCRIPTION ADDITIONAL INFO
12:30 

10'
Introduction Construction of our stand

12:40 
10'

Put up posters that say "Voting is..." The second person stands next to it with 
a right-of-way sign

12:50 
30'

Waiting for reactions from pedestrians, if necessary
addressing them directly

13:20 
10'

Change to the next location 

13:30 
20'

Pack up after last station

13:50 
10'

Publication of the statements

14:00 

TOTAL LENGTH: 01:30



Go voting - block details

Construction of our stand

Put up posters that say "Voting is..."

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
The second person stands next to it with a right-of-way sign

Waiting for reactions from pedestrians, if necessary
addressing them directly

Change to the next location 

Pack up after last station

Publication of the statements

12:30 
10'

Introduction

12:40 
10'

12:50 
30'

13:20 
10'

13:30 
20'

13:50 
10'
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