Go voting



TIME	TITLE	DESCRIPTION	ADDITIONAL INFO
12:30 10'	Introduction	Construction of our stand	
12:40 10'		Put up posters that say "Voting is"	The second person stands next to it with a right-of-way sign
12:50 30'		Waiting for reactions from pedestrians, if necessary addressing them directly	
13:20 10'		Change to the next location	
13:30 20'		Pack up after last station	
13:50 10'		Publication of the statements	
14:00			

TOTAL LENGTH: 01:30

Go voting - block details 12:30 Introduction 10' Construction of our stand 12:40 10' Put up posters that say "Voting is..." ADDITIONAL INFORMATION The second person stands next to it with a right-of-way sign 12:50 30' Waiting for reactions from pedestrians, if necessary addressing them directly 13:20 10' Change to the next location 13:30 20' Pack up after last station 13:50

Publication of the statements